Abbortsford, BC, Canada

Elite Female (3 Riders)*
RANK PLATE NAME

1 96 WALKER, Sara
2 39 CARR, Amanda
3 47 MCADAM, Eliane

Junior Female (2 Riders)*
RANK PLATE NAME

1 W8  TUCHSCHERER, Daina
2 16 FINES, Sienna

Elite Male (5 Riders) *
RANK PLATE NAME

1 2 NYHAUG, Tory

2 244 REID, Brandon

3 38 MATSUSHITA, Tatsumi
4 214  ENNIS, Jared

5 99 CADLE, Manuel

Junior Men (4 Riders) *
RANK PLATE NAME

1 153  TOUGAS, Alex

2 705  MALENFANT, Gaby
3 612 KAWA, Deven

4 AB4  HARRISON, Chase

Jr Devo Male (5 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

1 BC1  Aidan WEBBER

2 2 Benjamin LESLIE

3 N2 Zach CROFT

4 114  Zachary FRIER

5 132 Connor MCCORMICK

Jr Devo Women (4 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

1 w1 Arianna HEBERT

2 N1 Alison GRECHT

3 328  Natalie SCHMIDT

4 N2 Kelly Ann HEUGHAN

9 Novice Female (3 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

1 32 Kamryn HOWLETT (BWS.E)
2 100  Natasha MILLER
3 125  Grace GULECHYN (BW7.N)

11 Expert Female (4 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

1 1 Reighan HILL

2 BC4  Aubrey RAYNER

3 BC5 Natasha ZILCOSKY (BW11.N)
4 BC1 Heather TOCHER (BW10.E)

President Commissaire Panel: John Pingol

Abbotsford BC Cup #3 / Canada Cup #3

Official Results / Résultats Officiels

Team/Sponsors

J&R Bicycles
Calgary Bmx

Team/Sponsors
Factory Pure Bicycles

Team/Sponsors FINAL
Redline 1
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC 2
Team Japan 3
Maple Ridge Cycle 4

5
Team/Sponsors FINAL
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC 1
Team Quebec 2

Team Alberta

Team/Sponsors
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC

ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ACTION BMX BC

Team/Sponsors
Yessw Factory Bmx
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC

Team Alberta

Team/Sponsors

Maple Ridge Cycle

RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC

Team/Sponsors

Dirt Demonz

S SQUARED
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ACTION BMX BC

M-PTS M1
3 1st
7 2nd
12 4th

M-PTS M1
8 3rd
15 5th

M-PTS M1
4 1st
9 4th
7 2nd
5 2nd
12 5th

M-PTS M1
3 1st
11 3rd
11 3rd
13 4th

M-PTS M1
4 1st
5 2nd
10 3rd
11  4th
15 5th

M-PTS M1
3 1st
7 2nd
8 3rd
12 4th

M-PTS M1
3 1st
6 2nd
9 3rd

M-PTS M1
3 1st
6 2nd
9 3rd
12 4th

M2
1st
3rd
4th

M2
2nd
Sth

M2
2nd
3rd
2nd
1st
3rd

M 2
1st
5th
4th
4th

M 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
DNF:5

M2
1st
3rd
2nd
4th

M 2
1st
2nd
3rd

M2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

M3
1st
2nd
4th

M3
3rd
S5th

M3
1st
2nd
3rd
2nd
4th

M3
1st
3rd
4th
5th

M3
2nd
1st
4th
3rd
5th

M3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

M3
1st

2nd
3rd

M3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

June 27, 2014
Total Number of Riders: 111
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Abbortsford, BC, Canada

5 and Under Novice Male (3 Riders)

RANK PLATE NAME

1 704  Christopher BAJADA
2 68 Connor BRERETON-STILES
3 225 Roen SKIDMORE

6 Novice Male (5 Riders)

RANK PLATE NAME

1 16 Cooper JAMES

2 30 Kael MCLEAN

3 460 Dylan HESSBERGER

4 100  Connor BRISBIN
502  Justus LOEWEN

6 Intermediate Male (3 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

1 BC7  Jack CERNEY
2 1 Darion KENNEDY
3 2 Tyson KENNEDY

7 Novice Male (7 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

33 Braxton BRADLEY
24 Nolan KITTSON
91 Gavin NILES

55 Vohn SKIDMORE
43 Skyler PHIPPEN

6 Jasper BARON
508  Mattias TANCRE

NO s WN

7 Intermediate Male (3 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

1 1 Dallen BRERETON-STILES (BM6.E)
2 80 Miller CAMERON
3 77 Justin TREFRY

8 Novice Male (5 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME
1 513  Barak LOEWEN
2 7 Alex HESSBERGER
3 BC8 Noah DEL FANTE
4 2 Oliver GUST

4 Duncan FLEMING

8 Intermediate Male (3 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

1 28 Brady SCOTT
2 4 Gryphin SMID
3 BC7  William MARTIN-NILSON

9 Intermediate Male (7 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

President Commissaire Panel: John Pingol

Abbotsford BC Cup #3 / Canada Cup #3

Official Results / Résultats Officiels

Team/Sponsors

NORTH SHORE BMX BC
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC

Team/Sponsors

RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ACTION BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC

Team/Sponsors
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
ACTION BMX BC
ACTION BMX BC

Team/Sponsors
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ACTION BMX BC

RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC

Team/Sponsors

RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC

Team/Sponsors
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ACTION BMX BC
NORTH SHORE BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ACTION BMX BC

Team/Sponsors
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC

Team/Sponsors

M-PTS M1
3 1st
6 2nd
9 3rd

M-PTS M1
4 1st
5 2nd
10 4th
11 3rd
## CR:7

M-PTS M1
3 1st
6 2nd
9 3rd

M-PTS M1
3 1st
6 2nd
9 3rd
12 4th
15 5th
19 6th
20 7th

M-PTS M1
3 1st
6 2nd
9 3rd

M-PTS M1
3 1st
6 2nd
9 3rd
12 4th
## CR:7

M-PTS M1
3 1st
6 2nd
9 3rd

M-PTS M1

M2
1st
2nd
3rd

M2
2nd
1st
3rd
4th
DNS

M2
1st

2nd
3rd

M2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

M 2
1st
2nd
3rd

M2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
DNS

M 2
1st
2nd
3rd

M2

M3
1st

2nd
3rd

M3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
DNS

M3
1st

2nd
3rd

M3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
7th
6th

M3
1st

2nd
3rd

M3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
DNF:5

M3
1st

2nd
3rd

M3

June 27, 2014
Total Number of Riders: 111
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Abbortsford, BC, Canada

89 Eric TOWN

2 Lucas ZILCOSKY
321  Tyler BERNABE
Quinn BRUDER

6 Gavin BARON

166  Maxwell LINK

3 Carter HORSTMAN

NO s WN
v

9 Expert Male (3 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

1 1 Jack MACQUARRIE
2 45  Ryan SHELDRAKE (BMS.E)
3 BC1  Will HUTTON (BMS.E)

10 Novice Male (3 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

1 40 Jacob GULENCHYN
2 22 Coleton POTTER (BM9.N)
3 214 Andrew FLEMING (BM9.N)

11 Intermediate Male (8 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

13 Chayce COOPER (BW12.E)
427  Brady HOWLETT

100 Senna JONES (BM10.1)
4 Evan HORSTMAN

12 Campbell PARRISH

70 Alex TOWN

8 Declan BITTEL

00N O U A WN

11 Expert Male (3 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

1 BC1 Caleb DOBIE
2 78 Jayden SHELDRAKE
3 2 Jordan HILL (BM10.E)

12 Intermediate Male (4 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

1 812  Eric DROTAR
2 63  Owen GREEN

3 28 Sawyer CAMERON (BM11.N)
4 13 Ashleigh BRUDER (BW13.N)

12 Expert Male (3 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

1 2 Luke JONES
2 31 Billy RATCLIFF
3 3 Quinn WEBBER

13 Expert Male (3 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

1 199  Ryan TOUGAS

2 66 Jackson JURIGA

President Commissaire Panel: John Pingol

16 Cameron MCCALLUM (BM10.1)

Abbotsford BC Cup #3 / Canada Cup #3

Official Results / Résultats Officiels

NORTH SHORE BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ACTION BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
NORTH SHORE BMX BC
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC

Team/Sponsors
ACTION BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC

Team/Sponsors

RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
NORTH SHORE BMX BC
ACTION BMX BC

Team/Sponsors
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
NORTH SHORE BMX BC
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
NORTH SHORE BMX BC
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC

Team/Sponsors

RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ACTION BMX BC

Team/Sponsors
ACTION BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC

Team/Sponsors

ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC

Team/Sponsors
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC

11
12
13
18
21

M-PTS

M-PTS

M-PTS

M-PTS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

M1
1st
2nd
3rd

M1
1st
2nd
3rd

M1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
6th
5th
8th
7th

M1
1st
2nd
3rd

M1
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

M1
1st
2nd
3rd

M1
1st
2nd

1st

2nd
5th
4th
3rd
6th
7th

M 2
1st
2nd
3rd

M2
1st
2nd
3rd

M2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
7th
6th
DNF:8

M2
1st
2nd
3rd

M 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

M2
1st
2nd
3rd

M 2
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

M3
1st

2nd
3rd

M3
1st

2nd
3rd

M3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

M3
1st

2nd
3rd

M3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

M3
1st

2nd
3rd

M3
1st
2nd

June 27, 2014
Total Number of Riders: 111
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Abbortsford, BC, Canada

3 88 Trent SHEPPARD

14 Intermediate Male (3 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

1 705  Isaac DROTAR
2 BC7  Mark SHIELDS (BM13.1)
3 902  Trevor STONE (BM13.N)

16 Intermediate Male (3 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

1 823  Clayton SMITH (BM16.N)
2 1 Andrew SHIELDS (BM15.1)
3 BC3  Lachlan HOTCHKISS

16 Expert Male (3 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

1 2 Lukas FERGUSON (BM15.E)
2 BC3  Jack JONES (BM14.E)
3 132 Connor MCCORMICK

Cruiser 40 to 44 Male (6 Riders)

RANK PLATE NAME

110  Jason WESSON

943 Rory ENNIS (BCSM29)

5 Grant BRERETON-STILES (BCSM34)
18 David TURNER (BCSM39)

3 Nicolas RICHARD

2 JP BARON

Vs WN R

Cruiser 45+ Female (4 Riders)
RANK PLATE NAME

1 210  Laurie HARDING (BCSW44)

2 1 Kelly GUDMANDSON (BCSW29)
3 1X Christine BARON (BCSW39)

4 282  Jeannie MANSELL

President Commissaire Panel: John Pingol

Abbotsford BC Cup #3 / Canada Cup #3

Official Results / Résultats Officiels

ABBOTSFORD BMX BC

Team/Sponsors
ACTION BMX BC
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
ACTION BMX BC

Team/Sponsors
ACTION BMX BC

ACTION BMX BC

Team/Sponsors
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ABBOTSFORD BMX BC
ACTION BMX BC

Team/Sponsors

RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
NORTH SHORE BMX BC
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC

Team/Sponsors
ACTION BMX BC
ACTION BMX BC
RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC
ACTION BMX BC

M-PTS

12

3rd

M1
1st
2nd
3rd

M1
1st
2nd
3rd

M1
1st
3rd
2nd

M1
2nd
1st
3rd
6th
5th
4th

M1
1st
3rd
2nd
4th

3rd

M 2
1st
2nd
3rd

M2
1st
2nd
3rd

M2
1st
2nd
CR:5

M2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

M 2
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

3rd

M3
2nd
1st

3rd

M3
2nd
1st

3rd

M3
1st

3rd
2nd

M3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

M3
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

June 27, 2014
Total Number of Riders: 111
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