Flite	Fema	le (3 Riders)*							
	PLATE		Team/Sponsors		M-PTS	M 1	M 2	M 3	
1	96	WALKER, Sara	really spensors		3	1st	1st	1st	
2	39	CARR, Amanda	J&R Bicycles		7	2nd	3rd	2nd	
3	47	MCADAM, Eliane	Calgary Bmx		12	4th	4th	4th	
•	.,		Gargary Strike						
Junio	r Fen	nale (2 Riders)*							
RANK	PLATE		Team/Sponsors		M-PTS	M 1	M 2	M 3	
1	W8	TUCHSCHERER, Daina	Factory Pure Bicycles		8	3rd	2nd	3rd	
2	16	FINES, Sienna			15	5th	5th	5th	
Elite	Male	(5 Riders) *							
	PLATE	•	Team/Sponsors	FINAL	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	M 3	
1	2	NYHAUG, Tory	Redline	1	4	1st	2nd	1st	
2	244	REID, Brandon	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	2	9	4th	3rd	2nd	
3	38	MATSUSHITA, Tatsumi	Team Japan	3	7	2nd	2nd	3rd	
4	214	ENNIS, Jared	Maple Ridge Cycle	4	5	2nd	1st	2nd	
5	99	CADLE, Manuel		5	12	5th	3rd	4th	
lunic	r Mei	n (4 Riders) *							
	PLATE		Team/Sponsors	FINAL	M-PTS	N/I 1	M 2	M 3	
1	153	TOUGAS, Alex	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	1	3	1st	1st	1st	
2	705	MALENFANT, Gaby	Team Quebec	2	3 11	3rd	5th	3rd	
3	612	KAWA, Deven	Team Alberta	2	11	3rd	4th	4th	
4	AB4	HARRISON, Chase	Team Alberta		13	4th	4th	5th	
•	704	TIPARTISON, CHUSC			13	401	401	501	
Jr De	vo Ma	ale (5 Riders)							
RANK	PLATE	NAME	Team/Sponsors		M-PTS	M 1	M 2	M 3	
1	BC1	Aidan WEBBER	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC		4	1st	1st	2nd	
2	2	Benjamin LESLIE	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC		5	2nd	2nd	1st	
3	N2	Zach CROFT			10	3rd	3rd	4th	
4	114	Zachary FRIER	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC		11	4th	4th	3rd	
5	132	Connor MCCORMICK	ACTION BMX BC		15	5th	DNF:5	5th	
Jr De	vo W	omen (4 Riders)							
	PLATE		Team/Sponsors		M-PTS	M 1	M 2	M 3	
1	W1	Arianna HEBERT	Yessw Factory Bmx		3	1st	1st	1st	
2	N1	Alison GRECHT	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC		7	2nd	3rd	2nd	
3	328	Natalie SCHMIDT	7.550.0.0.0.5550		8	3rd	2nd	3rd	
4	N2	Kelly Ann HEUGHAN	Team Alberta		12	4th	4th	4th	
		,							
9 Novice Female (3 Riders)									
	PLATE		Team/Sponsors		M-PTS		M 2	M 3	
1	32	Kamryn HOWLETT (BW8.E)	Maple Ridge Cycle		3	1st	1st	1st	
2	100	Natasha MILLER	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC		6	2nd	2nd	2nd	
3	125	Grace GULECHYN (BW7.N)	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC		9	3rd	3rd	3rd	
11 Ex	kpert	Female (4 Riders)							
	•	NAME	Team/Sponsors		M-PTS	M 1	M 2	M 3	
1	1	Reighan HILL	Dirt Demonz		3	1st	1st	1st	
2	BC4	Aubrey RAYNER	S SQUARED		6	2nd	2nd	2nd	
3	BC5	Natasha ZILCOSKY (BW11.N)	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC		9	3rd	3rd	3rd	
4	BC1	Heather TOCHER (BW10.E)	ACTION BMX BC		12	4th	4th	4th	

5 and Under Novice Male (3 Riders)										
	PLATE		Team/Sponsors	M-PTS	N/I 1	M 2	M 3			
1	704	Christopher BAJADA	NORTH SHORE BMX BC	3	1st	1st	1st			
2	68	Connor BRERETON-STILES	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	6	2nd	2nd	2nd			
3	225	Roen SKIDMORE	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	9	3rd	3rd	3rd			
3	223	NOETI SKIDIVIONE	NIDGE WEADOWS BIVIN BC	9	Siu	Jiu	Jiu			
6 Novice Male (5 Riders)										
RANK	PLATE	NAME	Team/Sponsors	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	M 3			
1	16	Cooper JAMES	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	4	1st	2nd	1st			
2	30	Kael MCLEAN	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	5	2nd	1st	2nd			
3	460	Dylan HESSBERGER	ACTION BMX BC	10	4th	3rd	3rd			
4	100	Connor BRISBIN	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	11	3rd	4th	4th			
	502	Justus LOEWEN	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	##	CR:7	DNS	DNS			
6 Intermediate Male (3 Riders)										
	PLATE		Team/Sponsors	M-PTS	N/I 1	M 2	M 3			
1	BC7	Jack CERNEY	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	3	1st	1st	1st			
2	1	Darion KENNEDY	ACTION BMX BC	6	2nd	2nd	2nd			
3	2	Tyson KENNEDY	ACTION BMX BC	9	3rd	3rd	3rd			
3	2	TYSOTI KENNEDT	ACTION BIVIA BC	9	Siu	Siu	Siu			
7 Novice Male (7 Riders)										
RANK	PLATE	NAME	Team/Sponsors	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	M 3			
1	33	Braxton BRADLEY	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	3	1st	1st	1st			
2	24	Nolan KITTSON	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	6	2nd	2nd	2nd			
3	91	Gavin NILES	ACTION BMX BC	9	3rd	3rd	3rd			
4	55	Vohn SKIDMORE	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	12	4th	4th	4th			
5	43	Skyler PHIPPEN	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	15	5th	5th	5th			
6	6	Jasper BARON	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	19	6th	6th	7th			
7	508	Mattias TANCRE	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	20	7th	7th	6th			
7 Int	arma	diate Male (3 Riders)								
			T (C	14 DTC						
	PLATE		Team/Sponsors	M-PTS		M 2	M 3			
1	1	Dallen BRERETON-STILES (BM6.E)	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	3	1st	1st	1st			
2	80	Miller CAMERON	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	6	2nd	2nd	2nd			
3	77	Justin TREFRY	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	9	3rd	3rd	3rd			
8 Novice Male (5 Riders)										
RANK	PLATE	NAME	Team/Sponsors	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	M 3			
1	513	Barak LOEWEN	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	3	1st	1st	1st			
2	7	Alex HESSBERGER	ACTION BMX BC	6	2nd	2nd	2nd			
3	BC 8	Noah DEL FANTE	NORTH SHORE BMX BC	9	3rd	3rd	3rd			
4	2	Oliver GUST	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	12	4th	4th	4th			
	4	Duncan FLEMING	ACTION BMX BC	##	CR:7	DNS	DNF:5			
8 Intermediate Male (3 Riders)										
	PLATE		Team/Sponsors	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	M 3			
1	28	Brady SCOTT	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	3	1st	1st	1st			
2	4	Gryphin SMID	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	6	2nd	2nd	2nd			
3	BC7	William MARTIN-NILSON	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	9	3rd	3rd	3rd			
J	DC/	vviiiiaiii iviAitiiiv-iviLJUIV	WIND INTUNOVAND DINIA DC	J	Jiu	Jiu	Jiu			
9 Int	erme	diate Male (7 Riders)								
RANK	PLATE	NAME	Team/Sponsors	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	M 3			

1	89	Eric TOWN	NORTH SHORE BMX BC	3	1st	1st	1st		
2	2	Lucas ZILCOSKY	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	6	2nd	2nd	2nd		
3	321	Tyler BERNABE	ACTION BMX BC	11	3rd	5th	3rd		
4	5	Quinn BRUDER	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	12	4th	4th	4th		
5	6	Gavin BARON	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	13	5th	3rd	5th		
6	166	Maxwell LINK	NORTH SHORE BMX BC	18	6th	6th	6th		
7	3	Carter HORSTMAN	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	21	7th	7th	7th		
9 Expert Male (3 Riders)									
RANK	PLATE	NAME	Team/Sponsors	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	M 3		
1	1	Jack MACQUARRIE	ACTION BMX BC	3	1st	1st	1st		
2	45	Ryan SHELDRAKE (BM8.E)	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	6	2nd	2nd	2nd		
3	BC1	Will HUTTON (BM8.E)	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	9	3rd	3rd	3rd		
10 N	lovice	Male (3 Riders)							
RANK	PLATE	NAME	Team/Sponsors	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	M 3		
1	40	Jacob GULENCHYN	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	3	1st	1st	1st		
2	22	Coleton POTTER (BM9.N)	NORTH SHORE BMX BC	6	2nd	2nd	2nd		
3	214	Andrew FLEMING (BM9.N)	ACTION BMX BC	9	3rd	3rd	3rd		
11 lr	nterm	ediate Male (8 Riders)							
		NAME	Team/Sponsors	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	M 3		
1	13	Chayce COOPER (BW12.E)	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	3	1st	1st	1st		
2	427	Brady HOWLETT	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	6	2nd	2nd	2nd		
3	16	Cameron MCCALLUM (BM10.I)	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	9	3rd	3rd	3rd		
4	100	Senna JONES (BM10.I)	NORTH SHORE BMX BC	12	4th	4th	4th		
5	4	Evan HORSTMAN	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	16	6th	5th	5th		
6	12	Campbell PARRISH	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	18	5th	7th	6th		
7	70	Alex TOWN	NORTH SHORE BMX BC	21	8th	6th	7th		
8	8	Declan BITTEL	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	23	7th	DNF:8	8th		
11 E	xpert	Male (3 Riders)							
RANK	PLATE	NAME	Team/Sponsors	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	M 3		
1	BC1	Caleb DOBIE	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	3	1st	1st	1st		
2	78	Jayden SHELDRAKE	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	6	2nd	2nd	2nd		
3	2	Jordan HILL (BM10.E)	ACTION BMX BC	9	3rd	3rd	3rd		
12 lr	nterm	ediate Male (4 Riders)							
		NAME	Team/Sponsors	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	M 3		
1		Eric DROTAR	ACTION BMX BC		1st	1st	1st		
2	63	Owen GREEN	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	6	2nd	2nd	2nd		
3	28	Sawyer CAMERON (BM11.N)	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	9	3rd	3rd	3rd		
4	13	Ashleigh BRUDER (BW13.N)	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	12	4th	4th	4th		
12 E	xpert	Male (3 Riders)							
		NAME	Team/Sponsors	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3		
1	2	Luke JONES	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	3	1st	1st	1st		
2	31	Billy RATCLIFF	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	6	2nd	2nd	2nd		
3	3	Quinn WEBBER	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	9	3rd	3rd	3rd		
13 Expert Male (3 Riders)									
	-	NAME	Team/Sponsors	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3		
1	199	Ryan TOUGAS	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	3	1st	1st	1st		
2	66	Jackson JURIGA	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	6	2nd	2nd	2nd		

3	88	Trent SHEPPARD	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	9	3rd	3rd	3rd			
14 Intermediate Male (3 Riders)										
RANK	PLATE	NAME	Team/Sponsors	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	M 3			
1	705	Isaac DROTAR	ACTION BMX BC	4	1st	1st	2nd			
2	BC7	Mark SHIELDS (BM13.I)	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	5	2nd	2nd	1st			
3	902	Trevor STONE (BM13.N)	ACTION BMX BC	9	3rd	3rd	3rd			
16 Intermediate Male (3 Riders)										
		NAME	Team/Sponsors	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	М3			
1	823	Clayton SMITH (BM16.N)	ACTION BMX BC	4	1st	1st	2nd			
2	1	Andrew SHIELDS (BM15.I)		5	2nd	2nd	1st			
3	BC3	Lachlan HOTCHKISS	ACTION BMX BC	9	3rd	3rd	3rd			
16 Expert Male (3 Riders)										
		NAME	Team/Sponsors	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3			
1	2	Lukas FERGUSON (BM15.E)	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	3	1st	1st	1st			
2	BC3	Jack JONES (BM14.E)	ABBOTSFORD BMX BC	8	3rd	2nd	3rd			
3	132	Connor MCCORMICK	ACTION BMX BC	9	2nd	CR:5	2nd			
Cruis	ser 40	to 44 Male (6 Riders)								
		NAME	Team/Sponsors	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3			
1	110	Jason WESSON	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	4	2nd	1st	1st			
2	943	Rory ENNIS (BCSM29)	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	5	1st	2nd	2nd			
3	5	Grant BRERETON-STILES (BCSM34)	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	9	3rd	3rd	3rd			
4	18	David TURNER (BCSM39)	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	14	6th	4th	4th			
5	3	Nicolas RICHARD	NORTH SHORE BMX BC	15	5th	5th	5th			
6	2	JP BARON	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	16	4th	6th	6th			
Cruiser 45+ Female (4 Riders)										
		NAME	Team/Sponsors	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	М3			
1	210	Laurie HARDING (BCSW44)	ACTION BMX BC	3	1st	1st	1st			
2	1	Kelly GUDMANDSON (BCSW29)	ACTION BMX BC	7	3rd	2nd	2nd			
3	1X	Christine BARON (BCSW39)	RIDGE MEADOWS BMX BC	8	2nd	3rd	3rd			
4	282	Jeannie MANSELL	ACTION BMX BC	12	4th	4th	4th			